MEHIO

15 pexabps 20223 r.

© 3ABTPAK

fichmn 10,5

Kawa nonbaxaa monoyHas ¢ machom | 150/5

Kakao ¢ monokom
bytepbpops ¢ macnhom

2 3ABTPAK
Cok

OBE/[
Canart 13 cBeKer Kanycrbl
Cyn BepmuLLeNneBbI C MACHBIMM
bpukagenbkamm
MnoB U3 Kypuubl
KomnoTt uns ceexux abnok
Xneb cenbckuin

YN/IOTHEHHbIA NONAHUK
Kedup
Muuyua c coipom
OmneT HaTypanbHbINA
Ya# ¢ caxapom
Xneb nweHnYHbIN

Cr.meq.cectpa

160
25/5

125

30
150/10

130
150
30

110
40
130
160/4
20

_Beixop Ha 1 nopuuio

Kkan
138
73,3
99

40

25,86

103,00

253
42,10
66

54,8
177,00
142,50
18,00
47

Cap
200/5
180
30/5

125

50
200/15

160
180
37,5

120
50
140
180/5
23

ApTtembeBa A.B.

OB ApTémerko

Kkan
187,20
87,30
111,00

85,00

43,50

132,60

324
48,50
82,50

60,20
221
167,40
20,38
54,50



